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Bearbeitung

Abt. Reserves Management

Breitscheidstr. 51

39114 Magdeburg

Quarzsandwerk 

Wellmersdorf

Standorte der Staub-

immissionsmessungen

Planfeststellungs-

grenze

Messpunkte

Staubimmission

Kataster

MP1

MP2

MP4

MP3

MP5
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